XN Indoor  March 16°4721"

European

Championships

Poreé 2010

Porec (CRO)

15-20 Mar 2010

XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
G S B Tot G S Tot G S Tot Total

1|ITA - Italy 2 2 4 1 3 6 3 5 2 10 2

2 |RUS - Russia 1 2 3 6 2 2 5 3 4 4 11 1

3 | UKR - Ukraine 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 6 3

4 | NED - Netherlands 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 =4

5| CRO - Croatia 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =6

5| TUR - Turkey 1 1 2 1 1 2 =6

7| FRA - France 1 2 1 1 2 =6

7 | POL - Poland 1 1 1 1 1 2 =6

9 | BEL - Belgium 1 1 1 1 =11

9 | GER - Germany 1 1 1 1 =11

9| SWE - Sweden 1 1 1 1 =11

12 | DEN - Denmark 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 =4

13 | NOR - Norway 1 1 1 1 =11

14 | ESP - Spain 1 1 1 2 2 =6

15 | GEO - Georgia 1 1 1 =11

Total: 8 8 8 24 8 8 24 16 16 16 48
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MEDALLIST BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Men Team

Fri 19 Mar

GOLD

FRANGILLI Michele

MANDIA Massimiliano

GALIAZZO Marco

ITA - Italy

SILVER

IVASHKO Markiyan
RUBAN Viktor

KHAVTURA Valentin

UKR - Ukraine

BRONZE

VALLADONT Jean-Charles

TAVERNIER Olivier

PIGEAUD Damien

FRA - France

Recurve Women Team

Fri 19 Mar

GOLD

MYLCHENKO Nina
KOVAL Victoriya

DOROKHOVA Tetyana

UKR - Ukraine

SILVER

VALEEVA Natalia

LIONETTI Pia Carmen

TONETTA Elena

ITA - Italy

BRONZE

ESEBUA Kristine

NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

DIASAMIDZE Asmat

GEO - Georgia

Compound Men Team

Fri 19 Mar

GOLD

DELOCHE Pierre Julien
GENET Dominique

DOUSSOT Christophe

FRA - France

SILVER

PAGNI Sergio
BOCCALI Herian

CARMINIO Antonio

ITA - Italy

BRONZE

LAURSEN Patrick

DAMSBO Martin

FRIESE Nicklas

DEN - Denmark
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships
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XN Indoor  March 16°f 21"

Eurorean ™ 15-20 Mar 2010

MEDALLIST BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Compound Women Team Fri 19 Mar | GOLD BUDEN Ivana CRO - Croatia
ZORMAN Tanja

KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana

SILVER STUCCHI Amalia ITA - Italy
LONGO Laura

SALVI Eugenia

BRONZE | BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS - Russia

LOGINOVA Albina

AVDEEVA Natalia

Recurve Junior Men Team Thu 18 Mar | GOLD VAN DER VEN Rick NED - Netherlands

VAN DEN OEVER Rick

FRERIKS Tim

SILVER | TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS - Russia
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair

GARMAEV Yuryi

BRONZE | MANCIONE Luca ITA - Italy
GIORI Lorenzo

MELOTTO Luca

Recurve Junior Women Team Thu 18 Mar | GOLD GOLIANOVA Svitlana UKR - Ukraine

SICHENIKOVA Lidiia

KURYLIAK Maria

SILVER | SEGINA Tatiana RUS - Russia
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana

STEPANOVA Inna

BRONZE | LESNIAK Natalia POL - Poland

WYCZECHOWSKA Paula

WOJNICKA Aleksandra
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MEDALLIST BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Junior Men Team Thu 18 Mar | GOLD KOZHIN Dmitry RUS - Russia
SEGIN Denis

RINCHINO Chingese

SILVER KNUDSEN Mads DEN - Denmark

KROGSHEDE Mads Juul

FRANTZEN Claus

BRONZE | VALVERDE Francisco Javier ESP - Spain
AGUADO Luis Miguel

ROSADO ALINDADO Alejandro

Compound Junior Women Team Thu 18 Mar | GOLD TONTOEVA Diana RUS - Russia
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana

KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina

SILVER SHKLYAR Ksenia UKR - Ukraine
DYAKOVA Viktoriya

MOSKALENKO Yuliya

BRONZE | ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA - Italy
FRASSON Sara

CAVALLERI Giulia
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
AUT  Austria WOELL Christian Officials Coach
DORNHOFER Heribert 11 JAN 1973 07B Recurve Men
BERNHUBER Gerald 19 MAR 1964 04D Compound Men
KOBATH Bruno 23 APR 1964 05D Compound Men
MOSER Daniel 28 NOV 1976 06D Compound Men
EMATHINGER Rainer 22 APR 1994 14B Recurve Junior Men
GUNZ Daniel 16 OCT 1990 16B Recurve Junior Men
SOMMER Max 27 JAN 1991 15B Recurve Junior Men
BEL  Belgium ERNEST Mertens Officials Coach
LEONOVA Irina Officials Coach
RONSSE Marc Officials Coach
DE BACKER Kurt 30 MAY 1977 08A Recurve Men
GEERAERTS Bart 04 APR 1981 07A Recurve Men
KYRITSOGLOU Sam 15 SEP 1983 10C Compound Men
WILLEMS Gladys 04 JAN 1977 18D Compound Women
DENIS Ivan 20 APR 1991 17D Recurve Junior Men
VAN BULCK Mathias 15FEB 1990 18D Recurve Junior Men
GOBBELS Zoe 14 APR 1992 25D Recurve Junior Women
SIMONS Joyce 06 JAN 1990 27B Compound Junior Women
BIH Bosnia & Herzegovina VUKELIC Damir 05 MAR 1978 12C Compound Men
BLR Belarus DAUHANOSAU Vladzimir Officials Coach
PRILEPAU Anton 05 FEB 1984 10A Recurve Men
KUZNETSOVA Elena 11 NOV 1984 22C Recurve Women
BUL Bulgaria DZHAMBAZOV Yordan Officials Coach
PAVLOV Daniel Officials Team Captain
YOTOV lvan Officials Coach
BONEYV Boyan 27 SEP 1986 01C Recurve Men
HRISTOV Hristo 15DEC 1980 02C Recurve Men
HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 25 MAR 1976  03C Recurve Men
PETROV Viktor 11C Compound Men
ANGELOV Svilen 30 APR 1991 18A Recurve Junior Men
TODOROV Teodor 24 JAN 1992 19A Recurve Junior Men
TSENOV Yulian 17 OCT 1993 17A Recurve Junior Men
DANAILOVA Dobromira 24 0CT 1995 24B Recurve Junior Women
DIMITROVA Stefka 07 MAY 1991 25B Recurve Junior Women
CRO Croatia BUDEN Dubravko Officials Team Captain
KOLAREK Damir Officials Coach
STOLNIK Ana 17D Recurve Women
ZORMAN Ana 18D Recurve Women
BODLAJ Domagoj 06 APR 1987 04C Compound Men
GREGEC Dario 14 MAY 1969 06C Compound Men
KLOFUTAR Kamenko 17 DEC 1947 05C Compound Men
BUDEN Ivana 10 SEP 1985 16B Compound Women
KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana 21 DEC 1980 17B Compound Women
ZORMAN Tanja 21 JUN 1988 15B Compound Women
BACAC Adriano 01 APR 1994 16C Recurve Junior Men
DAMIS Antonio 21 OCT 1993 14C Recurve Junior Men
ORLIC Vedran 13 APR 1994 15C Recurve Junior Men
BUDEN Domagoj 08 AUG 1997 04A Compound Junior Men
SUVAK Andelo 13 NOV 1994 06A Compound Junior Men
VAVRO Mario 28 NOV 1997 05A Compound Junior Men
BRLEK Tamara 15JAN 1996 25A Compound Junior Women
KOLAREK Matea 30JUN 1992 26A Compound Junior Women
ORLIC Maja 09 MAY 1997 27A Compound Junior Women
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
CZE Czech Republic HAJDUK Milan Officials Other
BULIR Martin 08 APR 1969 09D Recurve Men
JAROCHOVA Marcela 21 MAY 1972 20B Recurve Women
HAJDUK Frantisek 14 FEB 1992 09A Recurve Junior Men
PERTLIK Filip 11 MAY 1991 10A Recurve Junior Men
RADA Petr 15DEC 1992 O08A Recurve Junior Men
DEN Denmark JENSEN Martin Patrick Officials Team Captain
LYKKEBAEK Klaus Officials Team Captain
WEISS Johan 17 APR 1988 08B Recurve Men
CHRISTIANSEN Carina Rosenvinge 17 FEB 1991 20D Recurve Women
JAGER Maja Buskbjerg 22 DEC 1991 19D Recurve Women
DAMSBO Martin 26 MAY 1985 09C Compound Men
FRIESE Nicklas 20 MAR 1993 07C Compound Men
LAURSEN Patrick 08C Compound Men
SOEMOD Camilla 27 FEB 1985 19D Compound Women
FRANTZEN Claus 300CT 1992 03A Compound Junior Men
KNUDSEN Mads 25 FEB 1992 02A Compound Junior Men
KROGSHEDE Mads Juul 28 OCT 1991 01A Compound Junior Men
FRANDSEN Ida 12 APR 1994 22B Compound Junior Women
SIGIL Michalina Josephine 31 0CT 1991 24B Compound Junior Women
SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 10 FEB 1995 23B Compound Junior Women
EM Emau CARPIGNANO Marco Organizing Commettee Result Crew
ERICA Robert Judges International Judge
GALEYRAND Jean-Pierre Judges International Judge
LIPSCOMB Katy Judges International Judge
PAPADOPOULOQOU Evelyn Organizing Commettee Technical Delegate
PISCIOTTI Marinella VIP Vip
PRASKALO Andjelko Judges International Judge
ROSA Irena Judges Director of Shooting
SALUKVADZE Natalia Organizing Commettee Result Crew
SCARZELLA Ardingo Organizing Commettee Result Crew
SCARZELLA Mario VIP EMAU President
SKJOLDBORG Flemming Judges International Judge
STEFFENS Sabrina Judges International Judge
VILLI Miroslav Judges International Judge
VRAN Svetlana Judges International Judge
WAGEMAKERS Henk Judges Director of Shooting
WIGGELEER Patrick Judges Chairman of Judge
ESP  Spain DUO Jose Officials Coach
ENCINAS Azucena Officials Coach
CANALEJAS Victor 13 SEP 1979 07B Compound Men
CATALAN Jose Ignacio 09 APR 1958 09B Compound Men
CORNELIS Juan Carlos 01 JAN 1978 08B Compound Men
CERNUDA Dolores 03 MAY 1976 19C Compound Women
AGUADO Luis Miguel 18 MAR 1991 01D Compound Junior Men
ROSADO ALINDADO Alejandro 03 SEP 1991 03D Compound Junior Men
VALVERDE Francisco Javier 21 MAY 1991 02D Compound Junior Men
NIETO TALADRIZ Clara 24 JUN 1994 27C Compound Junior Women
EST Estonia KIVILO Raul Officials Team Captain
LUIK Siret 28 SEP 1986 20C Recurve Women
PREIMANN Anneli 20 DEC 1988 21C Recurve Women
PARNAT Reena 01 DEC 1993 26B Recurve Junior Women
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
FIN Finland LINDROOS Tero 17 DEC 1975 05D Recurve Men
VAAJAMAKI Vesa 13 MAY 1985 06D Recurve Men
VIRTANEN Aki 03 DEC 1974 04D Recurve Men
JARVENPAA Marko 05 MAY 1966 07D Compound Men
RYTKY Lauri 27 JAN 1957 09D Compound Men
SIIVONEN Reima 23 NOV 1952 08D Compound Men
JARVENPAA Erja 03 SEP 1964 15C Compound Women
MAKKONEN Susanna 23 OCT 1967 16C Compound Women
RYTKY Merja 17C Compound Women
FRA  France BINON Benoit Officials Coach
BOUCLET Philippe Officials Delegation Official
DELLENBACH Marc Officials Coach
LAFOREST Christian Officials Other
MICHAUT Anne Officials Team Captain
MUSY Fra da’rique Officials Coach
PAILLET Laurent Officials Medical Person
PIGEAUD Damien 11 JAN 1984 01D Recurve Men
TAVERNIER Olivier 20 SEP 1976 03D Recurve Men
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 20 MAR 1989 02D Recurve Men
BEZAULT Celine 15 SEP 1978 15A Recurve Women
SCHUH Berengere 13 JUN 1984  16A Recurve Women
TABARD Anne-Sophie 27 JUN 1982 14A Recurve Women
DELOCHE Pierre Julien 06 FEB 1982 03B Compound Men
DOUSSOT Christophe 02 MAY 1979 02B Compound Men
GENET Dominique 24 NOV 1968 01B Compound Men
TCHEPIKOFF Patricia 19 JUN 1980 18B Compound Women
FAUCHERON Thomas 23 FEB 1990 18B Recurve Junior Men
LEFEBVRE Anthony 21 MAR 1990 17B Recurve Junior Men
FRO Faroe Islands DAM Rakul Officials Coach
VANG Schandorff Officials Team Captain
NICLASEN Jogvan 26 AUG 1979 11B Compound Men
ANDREASSEN Magnus 18 APR 1992 05D Compound Junior Men
GEO Georgia MACHAIDZE Lasha Officials Coach
PHUTKARADZE Tamaz Officials Coach
DIASAMIDZE Asmat 30JAN 1973 17B Recurve Women
ESEBUA Kristine 19 MAR 1985 18B Recurve Women
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 02 FEB 1974 19B Recurve Women
GER Germany BACHMANN Viktor Officials Coach
FREDERICK Martin Officials Team Captain
NULLE Wiebke Officials Coach
ROHRBERG Sebastian 13 MAR 1979 06C Recurve Men
SEIBOLD Juergen 09 JUN 1967 04C Recurve Men
TUCHSCHERER Dirk 05C Recurve Men
POSSNER Susanne 22 MAR 1987 14D Recurve Women
UNRUH Lisa 12 JAN 1988 15D Recurve Women
WINTER Karina 14 JAN 1986 16D Recurve Women
MAYR Camilo 04 MAR 1991 09B Recurve Junior Men
SKOERIES Eric 18 MAY 1992 10B Recurve Junior Men
WACHSMUTH Markus 24 0CT 1991 08B Recurve Junior Men
ERNST Christine 02 SEP 1990 22D Recurve Junior Women
KNAAK Antonia 15FEB 1993 21D Recurve Junior Women
VIEHMEIER Isabel 24 JUN 1992 23D Recurve Junior Women
GRE Greece NASOULAS Alexandros Officials Coach
TSERKEZIS Stefanos 16 DEC 1972 10C Recurve Men
AERIKOS Christos 15JUL 1996 04D Compound Junior Men
HUN  Hungary CSOREGH Pal 18 JUL 1990 08C Recurve Men
KOSY Nandor 20 MAY 1970 07C Recurve Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

ITA Italy

LTU Lithuania

MDA Moldova

MEDIA Media

NED Netherlands

BERTONE Paola
BISIANI Matteo
BOLSI Valerio
CARRER Stefano
CLINI Flippo
DONGEUN Suk
FALZONI Giovanni
ROSSI Andrea
SPIGARELLI Sante
VELLA Gigi

XOTTI Tiziano
FRANGILLI Michele
GALIAZZO Marco
MANDIA Massimiliano
LIONETTI Pia Carmen
TONETTA Elena
VALEEVA Natalia
BOCCALI Herian
CARMINIO Antonio
PAGNI Sergio
LONGO Laura
SALVI Eugenia
STUCCHI Amalia
GIORI Lorenzo
MANCIONE Luca
MELOTTO Luca
FILIPPI Gloria
ROLLE Stefania
VIOLI Sara

FANTI Luca
MUCCI Francesco
RUSSO Antonio
ANASTASIO Anastasia
CAVALLERI Giulia
FRASSON Sara

BALCIUNAITE Ruta
URBONAVICIUS Leonidas
SURUTKOVICIUS Stanislavas
SIGAUSKAS Vladas
BABININA Jelena
MORKELIUNAS Ignas

CECANOVA Irina
MIRCA Alexandra

MEDIA
PHOTO
PRESS
TV

ELZINGA Pier
HUIZING Be
NIEUWENHUIS Peter
VAN ALTEN Wietse
VAN DEN BOGAART Hennie
HURKMANS Coby
ELZINGA Peter
POLMAN Rob

REMIE Marc

VAN CASPEL Inge
FRERIKS Tim

VAN DEN OEVER Rick
VAN DER VEN Rick

01 MAY 1976
07 MAY 1983
24 JAN 1990
26 FEB 1987
08 JUN 1988
15 NOV 1969
07 JUL 1980
10 NOV 1976
26 MAR 1979
22 AUG 1988
22 JUN 1960
02 MAR 1963
04 FEB 1991
21 DEC 1992
07 JAN 1991
28 MAY 1992
30 JUL 1990
30 OCT 1990
18 JAN 1991
13 AUG 1990
02 JUN 1992
15 JUL 1990
24 APR 1993
24 JUL 1992

09 FEB 1969
07 AUG 1967
28 JUN 1977
09 JUL 1991

11 OCT 1993

22 NOV 1962
05 MAR 1985
30 JAN 1981
03 AUG 1987
25 MAR 1991
14 JUL 1991
18 APR 1991
18 MAR 1992
14 APR 1991

05A
06A
04A
19C
17C
18C
01A
03A
02A
17D
16D
15D
15A
14A
16A
25A
26A
24A
01B
02B
03B
23A
24A
22A

08D
12B
18C
19C

27A

09A
22A
03C
01C
02C
19B
10D
09D
08D

Officials Coach

Officials Coach

Officials Delegation Official
Officials Team Captain
Officials Coach

Officials Coach

Officials Coach

Officials Delegation Official
Officials Delegation Official
Officials Team Captain
Officials Coach

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Recurve Women

Recurve Women

Recurve Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Women
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Men
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Women

Officials Other
Officials Coach
Recurve Men
Compound Men
Compound Women
Recurve Junior Men

Officials Coach
Recurve Junior Women

Organizing Commettee Media
Organizing Commettee Media
Organizing Commettee Media
Organizing Commettee Media

Officials Coach

Officials Medical Person
Officials Delegation Official
Officials Coach

Recurve Men

Recurve Women
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Women
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Junior Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

NOR Norway NEMATINIA Davood Officials Coach
BOE Morten 07 DEC 1971 10A Compound Men
JARNSTEDT Roger 31 AUG 1967 11A Compound Men
GRYDELAND Runa 06 MAY 1994 25B Compound Junior Women

ocC Org. Committee KIDEMET Alen
MAUSER Alojz Organizing Commettee Manager

POL Poland JABLONSKI Aleksander Officials Coach
PACURA Ryszard Officials Coach
WALASZEK Jaroslaw Officials Coach
WLOSIK Krzysztof Officials Coach
DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 27 DEC 1983 02B Recurve Men
PRZEPIORA Tomasz 03 JUL 1985 03B Recurve Men
STANKO Bartolomiej 22 JUL 1989 01B Recurve Men
LIPIARSKA Karina 16 FEB 1987 17A Recurve Women
MARSZALKOWSKA Ewelina 19A Recurve Women
RZASA Joanna 10 SEP 1990 18A Recurve Women
STANIECZEK Anna 24 JAN 1955 18A Compound Women
JAWORSKI Maciej 03 MAR 1992  12A Recurve Junior Men
MALICKI Dawid 01 MAY 1993 11A Recurve Junior Men
ZARZECKI Pawel 120CT 1991 13A Recurve Junior Men
LESNIAK Natalia 10JUL 1991 24C Recurve Junior Women
WOJINICKA Aleksandra 05 NOV 1992 25C Recurve Junior Women
WYCZECHOWSKA Paula 05 SEP 1991 26C Recurve Junior Women

ROU Romania ALEXANDRU Denes Officials Coach
FRAI Constantin Officials Coach
VIOREL Habian Officials Coach
CIORNEI Daniel 08 FEB 1989 09C Recurve Men
PUSCA Gigi 05 MAY 1975 12A Compound Men
CHELARU Radu 19 FEB 1991 13C Recurve Junior Men
MARCU Razvan 05JAN 1991 12C Recurve Junior Men
POPESCU Alexandru lonut 31JAN 1994 11C Recurve Junior Men
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NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

RUS Russia

AVERYANOVA Larisa
ESHEEV Vladimir

KHAMNAGDAEYV Alexander

LYSENKO Valery
OKHAPKIN Valery
PETROV Evgeny
PLATONOV Oleg
RYGZENOV Sergey
SHADRINA Galina
VORONKOV Rostislav
ZABRODSKIY Stanislav
ZHIGZHITOVA Svetlana

Officials Team Captain
Officials Delegation Official
Officials Coach

Officials Coach

Officials Medical Person
Officials Medical Person
Officials Coach

Officials Coach

Officials Coach

Officials Coach

Officials Coach

Officials Coach

BORODIN Alexey 30 APR 1987 01A Recurve Men
RIGZYNOQOV Bair 01 JAN 1985 02A Recurve Men
TSYREMPILOV Beligto 03A Recurve Men
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 06 AUG 1988 16B Recurve Women
KUTUZOVA Anastasia 19 AUG 1988 14B Recurve Women
PEROVA Ksenia 08 FEB 1989 15B Recurve Women
KHALUDOROYV Danzan 09 AUG 1983 05B Compound Men
KHLYSCHENKO Anton 05 APR 1990 06B Compound Men
VOLKOV Maxim 05 MAR 1983 04B Compound Men
AVDEEVA Natalia 15A Compound Women
BALZHANOVA Viktoria 11 MAY 1988 16A Compound Women
LOGINOVA Albina 07 AUG 1983 17A Compound Women
GARMAEV Yuryi 150CT 1991 12D Recurve Junior Men
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 06 OCT 1992 13D Recurve Junior Men
TSYBZHITOV Bolot 23 NOV 1993 11D Recurve Junior Men
SEGINA Tatiana 20 JAN 1992 22C Recurve Junior Women
STEPANOVA Inna 17 APR 1990 23C Recurve Junior Women
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana 21C Recurve Junior Women
KOZHIN Dmitry 25 APR 1994 01C Compound Junior Men
RINCHINO Chingese 12 FEB 1991 02C Compound Junior Men
SEGIN Denis 01 JUN 1990 03C Compound Junior Men
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 06 OCT 1992 24C Compound Junior Women
KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina 28 DEC 1992 22C Compound Junior Women
TONTOEVA Diana 22 0CT 1990 23C Compound Junior Women
SLO  Slovenia KIRN Tomaz Officials Coach
LIBERSAR Mateja Officials Medical Person
MEDVED Samo Officials Coach
ZUPANC Matej Officials Team Captain
ZUPAN Andrej 09 FEB 1971 07D Recurve Men
ANDREJKA Mateja 10 JAN 1988 21D Recurve Women
REBEC David 25 0CT 1973 09A Compound Men
SITAR Dejan 09 DEC 1979 08A Compound Men
TURSIC Slavko 05 MAY 1973 07A Compound Men
KUS Anze 10 MAR 1992 13B Recurve Junior Men
RIJAVEC Jan 13JUL 1994 11B Recurve Junior Men
STRAJHAR Klemen 20 AUG 1994 12B Recurve Junior Men
TOMAT Najka 24D Recurve Junior Women
CERNE Toja 04 JUL 1993 26C Compound Junior Women
JANEZIC Aja 14 SEP 1993 25C Compound Junior Women
SRB  Serbia SVILANOVIC Dragan 02 SEP 1960 10D Recurve Men
MIOKOVIC Danilo 30 0OCT 1963 10B Compound Men
POPOVIC Luka 16 MAY 1992 19B Recurve Junior Men
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
Sul Switzerland GARAVALDI Avio Officials Coach
WERLEN Hans-Peter Officials Team Captain
GAUTSCHI Lukas 27 0CT 1981 10B Recurve Men
SCHOBINGER Celine 18 SEP 1989 22B Recurve Women
BURRI Kevin 08 MAR 1991 02D Compound Men
HOFER Patrizio 02 APR 1980 01D Compound Men
MARBACHER Kevin 27 JUN 1991 03D Compound Men
PRUDENTE Sandra 27 NOV 1965 19A Compound Women
CURCHOD Alexandre 06 MAY 1994 17C Recurve Junior Men
FABER Adrian 22 DEC 1994 18C Recurve Junior Men
DE GIULI Valentine 02 0CT 1990 27B Recurve Junior Women
FEUCHT Lorenz 28 JAN 1993 04C Compound Junior Men
RUDAZ Kenny 28 MAR 1995 05C Compound Junior Men
SVK  Slovakia SISKA Jan Officials Team Captain
SISKOVA Katarina Officials Coach
SISKOVA Alexandra 20 MAR 1994 27C Recurve Junior Women
SWE Sweden AKERLUND Gullimar Officials Coach
WHITTINGHAM Alistair Officials Coach
JEPPSSON Jenny 10 MAY 1983 21B Recurve Women
CARLSSON Magnus 15JUN 1975 05A Compound Men
GIDENSKOLD Carl-Henrik 13 OCT 1989 06A Compound Men
JOHANSSON Hakan 15 SEP 1963 04A Compound Men
FRIBERG Jonathan 27 JAN 1991 06B Compound Junior Men
ERIKSSON Mimmi 15 FEB 1994 26B Compound Junior Women
TUR  Turkey ACIKGOZ Ramazan Officials Coach
AYDIN Ali Sirer Officials Delegation Official
AYTACOGLU Alper Officials Coach
CAKIROGLU Hakan Officials Delegation Official
ERBAY Vedat Officials Coach
KIM Jeong-Ho Officials Coach
KOCAOGLU Husnu Officials Team Captain
TEKELI Izzet Officials Coach
TOPALOGLU Abdullah Officials Delegation Official
ERGIN Goktug 12 SEP 1984 09B Recurve Men
KAYA Selma 01 DEC 1985 20A Recurve Women
OKTEM Cigdem 13 SEP 1983 21A Recurve Women
CINAR Sermet 06 JUL 1991 09C Recurve Junior Men
CORBA Yusuf 21 APR 1991 10C Recurve Junior Men
ESKICI Osman 05 SEP 1994 08C Recurve Junior Men
CAKIROGLU Neslihan 16 OCT 1994 23B Recurve Junior Women
UNAL Zeynep Isilsu 01 MAY 1994 21B Recurve Junior Women
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 04 JAN 1993 22B Recurve Junior Women
COSKUN Ali Riza 01JAN 1991 04B Compound Junior Men
ELMAAGACLI Demir 04 NOV 1990 05B Compound Junior Men
SULUN Esra 21 NOV 1990 25D Compound Junior Women
AR_C32E Report Created: 18 Jun 2010 10:27 Page 11/36

;i'} i@nseo



Poreé 2010
XN Indoor  March 16°4721"
European  (Croatia,
Championships

Porec (CRO)

15-20 Mar 2010

XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

UKR  Ukraine ANTONOV Serhiy Officials Coach
CIGIPA lhor Officials Delegation Official
DIAKOVA Oksana Officials Coach
HAVELKO Mariya Officials Coach
LEBETKO Serhiy Officials Medical Person
MYKHAYLENKO Viktor Officials Coach
SYDORUK Viktor 01 JAN 1951 Officials Coach
ZHRAKOVSKYY Denys Officials Delegation Official
IVASHKO Markiyan 15 MAY 1979 05B Recurve Men
KHAVTURA Valentin 06B Recurve Men
RUBAN Viktor 24 MAY 1981 04B Recurve Men
DOROKHOVA Tetyana 03JUN 1985 15C Recurve Women
KOVAL Victoriya 11 JUN 1985 14C Recurve Women
MYLCHENKO Nina 25JAN 1990 16C Recurve Women
MARCHENKO Yevhen 07 OCT 1991 15D Recurve Junior Men
SKACHOK Oleksander 01 MAY 1990 14D Recurve Junior Men
ZHYDETSKYY Cezariy 05JUN 1991 16D Recurve Junior Men
GOLIANOVA Svitlana 21 FEB 1990 22A Recurve Junior Women
KURYLIAK Maria 01 MAY 1991 21A Recurve Junior Women
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 03 FEB 1993 23A Recurve Junior Women
KARDASH lhor 31 MAR 1994 06C Compound Junior Men
DYAKOVA Viktoriya 29 SEP 1993 23D Compound Junior Women
MOSKALENKO Yuliya 11 JUN 1991 24D Compound Junior Women
SHKLYAR Ksenia 22D Compound Junior Women
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

v Recurve Men Team
XN Indoor Z‘{’;pr:i%?' 21"

Eurorean ™ 15-20 Mar 2010

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 ITA - ltaly 2A FRANGILLI Michele 1747 102 234 236 232

2B MANDIA Massimiliano
2C GALIAZZO Marco

2 UKR - Ukraine 1A IVASHKO Markiyan 1753 /01 235 235 225
1B RUBAN Viktor
1C KHAVTURA Valentin

3 FRA - France 4A VALLADONT Jean-Charles 1727 /04 233 233 233
4B TAVERNIER Olivier
4C PIGEAUD Damien

4 BUL - Bulgaria 6A HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 1712 /06 232 225 230
6B HRISTOV Hristo
6C BONEV Boyan

5 FIN - Finland 5A VIRTANEN Aki 1718 /05 230
5B LINDROOS Tero
5C VAAJAMAKI Vesa

6 GER - Germany 3A ROHRBERG Sebastian 1742 /03 228
3B TUCHSCHERER Dirk
3C SEIBOLD Juergen

7 POL - Poland 8A DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 1691 /08 226
8B STANKO Bartolomiej
8C PRZEPIORA Tomasz

8 RUS - Russia 7A TSYREMPILOV Beligto 1698 /07 225
7B BORODIN Alexey
7C RIGZYNOV Bair
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

v Recurve Women Team
XN Indoor Tmﬁ% 21"

Eurorean ™ 15-20 Mar 2010

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 UKR - Ukraine 1A MYLCHENKO Nina 1726 /01 -Bye- 232 229

1B KOVAL Victoriya
1C DOROKHOVA Tetyana

2 ITA - ltaly 2A VALEEVA Natalia 1721 /02 234 234 228
2B LIONETTI Pia Carmen
2C TONETTA Elena

3 GEO - Georgia 6A ESEBUA Kristine 1695 /06 234 227 229
6B NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
6C DIASAMIDZE Asmat

4 GER - Germany 4A WINTER Karina 1710 /04 224 227 225
4B POSSNER Susanne
4C UNRUH Lisa

5 FRA - France 7A SCHUH Berengere 1685 /07 224
7B BEZAULT Celine
7C TABARD Anne-Sophie

6 POL - Poland 5A MARSZALKOWSKA Ewelina 1700 /05 223
5B LIPIARSKA Karina
5C RZASA Joanna

7 RUS - Russia 3A ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 1719 /03 220
3B PEROVA Ksenia
3C KUTUZOVA Anastasia
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Poreé 2010

XN Indoor  March 16°f121"

European

Porec (CRO)

Cnatie/—15-20 Mar 2010

Championships

XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Compound Men Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

FRA - France

ITA - ltaly

DEN - Denmark

NED - Netherlands

SWE - Sweden

SLO - Slovenia

SUI - Switzerland

ESP - Spain

AUT - Austria

RUS - Russia

CRO - Croatia

FIN - Finland

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
oc

0A
0B
0oC

0A
0B
oc

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
oc

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
ocC

DELOCHE Pierre Julien
GENET Dominique
DOUSSOT Christophe

PAGNI Sergio
BOCCALI Herian
CARMINIO Antonio

LAURSEN Patrick
DAMSBO Martin
FRIESE Nicklas

ELZINGA Peter
POLMAN Rob
REMIE Marc

GIDENSKOLD Carl-Henrik

CARLSSON Magnus
JOHANSSON Hakan

TURSIC Slavko
SITAR Dejan
REBEC David

HOFER Patrizio
MARBACHER Kevin
BURRI Kevin

CANALEJAS Victor
CATALAN Jose Ignacio
CORNELIS Juan Carlos

BERNHUBER Gerald
MOSER Daniel
KOBATH Bruno

KHALUDOROYV Danzan
KHLYSCHENKO Anton
VOLKOV Maxim

BODLAJ Domagoj
KLOFUTAR Kamenko
GREGEC Dario

JARVENPAA Marko
RYTKY Lauri
SIIVONEN Reima

1761

1760

1756

1760

1747

1741

1745

1749

1723

1731

1711

1691

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

233

230

230

229

230

229

228

227

231

235

231

232

230

229

227

225

233

233

232

227

235

230

236

234
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

v Compound Women Team
XN Indoor ;?;iiia!’b"?' 21"

Eurorean ™ 15-20 Mar 2010

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 CRO - Croatia OA BUDEN lIvana 1708 /00 227 227

0B ZORMAN Tanja
0C KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana

2 ITA - ltaly 0A STUCCHI Amalia 1738 /00 229 226
0B LONGO Laura
0C SALVI Eugenia

3 RUS - Russia 0OA BALZHANOVA Viktoria 1729 /00 225 229
0B LOGINOVA Albina
0C AVDEEVA Natalia

4 FIN - Finland OA RYTKY Merja 1693 /00 226 224
0B MAKKONEN Susanna
0C JARVENPAA Erja
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Poreé 2010

XN Indoor  March 16°f121"

European
Championships

Porec (CRO)

Cnatie/—15-20 Mar 2010

XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Recurve Junior Men Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

NED - Netherlands

RUS - Russia

ITA - ltaly

TUR - Turkey

CZE - Czech Republic

POL - Poland

UKR - Ukraine

GER - Germany

ROU - Romania

SLO - Slovenia

BUL - Bulgaria

AUT - Austria

CRO - Croatia

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
oc

0A
0B
0oC

0A
0B
oc

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
oc

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
ocC

0A
0B
ocC

VAN DER VEN Rick
VAN DEN OEVER Rick
FRERIKS Tim

TSYBZHITOV Bolot
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair
GARMAEV Yuryi

MANCIONE Luca
GIORI Lorenzo
MELOTTO Luca

CINAR Sermet
CORBA Yusuf
ESKICI Osman

PERTLIK Filip
HAJDUK Frantisek
RADA Petr

JAWORSKI Maciej
ZARZECKI Pawel
MALICKI Dawid

MARCHENKO Yevhen
SKACHOK Oleksander
ZHYDETSKYY Cezariy

MAYR Camilo
SKOERIES Eric
WACHSMUTH Markus

POPESCU Alexandru lonut
MARCU Razvan
CHELARU Radu

STRAJHAR Klemen
RIJAVEC Jan
KUS Anze

ANGELQV Svilen
TODOROV Teodor
TSENOV Yulian

GUNZ Daniel
EMATHINGER Rainer
SOMMER Max

ORLIC Vedran
BACAC Adriano
DAMIS Antonio

1746

1740

1733

1739

1705

1726

1736

1726

1662

1653

1638

1656

1623

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

/00

_Bye_

.Bye.

230

.Bye.

229

232

233

227

223

219

218

217

217

233

226

231

232

230

229

228

225

230

230

224

226

232

228

226

225
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

v Recurve Junior Women Team
XN Indoor Tmﬁ% 21"

Eurorean ™ 15-20 Mar 2010

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 UKR - Ukraine OA GOLIANOVA Svitlana 1705 /00 -Bye- 219 225

0B SICHENIKOVA Lidiia
0C KURYLIAK Maria

2 RUS - Russia O0A SEGINA Tatiana 1730 /00  -Bye- 231 219
0B TSYREMPILOVA Sayana
0C STEPANOVA Inna

3 POL - Poland OA LESNIAK Natalia 1695 /00 220 209 221 29
0B WYCZECHOWSKA Paula
0C WOJNICKA Aleksandra

4 TUR - Turkey 0A UNSAL Begunhan Elif 1676 /00 227 224 221 26
0B UNAL Zeynep lIsilsu
0C CAKIROGLU Neslihan

5 GER - Germany 0A VIEHMEIER Isabel 1669 /00 224
0B ERNST Christine
0C KNAAK Antonia

6 ITA - ltaly OA FILIPPI Gloria 1509 /00 205
OB VIOLI Sara
0C ROLLE Stefania
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

v Compound Junior Men Team
XN Indoor Tmﬁ% 21"

Eurorean ™ 15-20 Mar 2010

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russia OA KOZHIN Dmitry 1738 /00 -Bye- 232 228

0B SEGIN Denis
0C RINCHINO Chingese

2 DEN - Denmark 0A KNUDSEN Mads 1742 /00 -Bye- 230 227
0B KROGSHEDE Mads Juul
0C FRANTZEN Claus

3 ESP - Spain 0OA VALVERDE Francisco Javier 1726 /00 229 228 232
0B AGUADO Luis Miguel
0C ROSADO ALINDADO Alejandro

4 ITA - ltaly 0A RUSSO Antonio 1730 /00 -Bye- 224 225
0B FANTI Luca
0C MUCCI Francesco

5 CRO - Croatia 0A VAVRO Mario 1669 /00 224
0B SUVAK Andelo
0C BUDEN Domagoj
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

v Compound Junior Women Team
XN Indoor Tmﬁ% 21"

Eurorean ™ 15-20 Mar 2010

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russia OA TONTOEVA Diana 1714 /00 -Bye- 231 233

0B CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana
0C KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina

2 UKR - Ukraine 0A SHKLYAR Ksenia 1718 /00 -Bye- 223 229
0B DYAKOVA Viktoriya
0C MOSKALENKO Yuliya

3 ITA - ltaly 0A ANASTASIO Anastasia 1703 /00 225 222 228
OB FRASSON Sara
0C CAVALLERI Giulia

4 DEN - Denmark 0OA SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 1718 /00  -Bye- 227 225
0B FRANDSEN Ida
0C SIGIL Michalina Josephine

5 CRO - Croatia 0A KOLAREK Matea 1577 /00 212
0B BRLEK Tamara
0C ORLIC Maja
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Porec (CRO)

Porei 2010
XN Indoor  March 16°4721"
European  (Croatia,
Championships

15-20 Mar 2010

XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Recurve Men Team

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1753 UKR Ukraine 235
1A Ivashko Markiyan
1B Ruban Viktor )
1C  Khavtura Valentin Ukraine
8/ 1691 POL Poland 226 235
8A Dobrowolski Rafal
8B Stanko Bartolomiej
8C Przepiora Tomasz Ukraine
5/ 1718 FIN  Finland 230 225
5A Virtanen Aki
5B Lindroos Tero
5C Vaajamaki Vesa France
4/ 1727 FRA  France 233 233
4A Valladont Jean-Charles
4B Tavernier Olivier GOLD
4C Pigeaud Damien Italy
3/ 1742 GER Germany 228
3A Rohrberg Sebastian
3B Tuchscherer Dirk )
3C  Seibold Juergen Bulgaria
6/ 1712 BUL Bulgaria 232 225
6A Hristov Yavor Vasilev
6B Hristov Hristo
6C Bonev Boyan Italy
7/ 1698 RUS Russia 225 232
A Tsyrempilov Beligto
7B Borodin Alexey S|LVER
7C Rigzynov Bair Italy Ukraine
2/ 1747 ITA Italy 234 236
2A Frangilli Michele
2B Mandia Massimiliano
2C Galiazzo Marco
France
233 BRONZE
France
Bulgaria
230
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

v Recurve Women Team
XN Indoor Tmﬁ% 21"

Carorean '™ 15-20 Mar 2010 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1726 UKR Ukraine
1A Mylchenko Nina
1B Koval Victoriya )
1C  Dorokhova Tetyana Ukraine
-Bye- 232
Ukraine
5/ 1700 POL Poland 223 229
5A Marszalkowska Ewelina
5B Lipiarska Karina
5C  RzasaJoanna Germany
4/ 1710 GER Germany 224 227
4A Winter Karina
4B Possner Susanne GOLD
4C Unruh Lisa Ukraine
3/ 1719 RUS Russia 220
3A Erdyniyeva Natalya
3B Perova Ksenia .
3C Kutuzova Anastasia Georgia
6/ 1695 GEO Georgia 234 227
6A Esebua Kristine
6B Narimanidze Khatuna
6C Diasamidze Asmat Italy
7/ 1685 FRA France 224 228
A Schuh Berengere
7B Bezault Celine SILVER
7C Tabard Anne-Sophie Italy Italy
2/ 1721 ITA Italy 234 234
2A Valeeva Natalia
2B Lionetti Pia Carmen
2C Tonetta Elena
Germany
225 BRONZE
Georgia
Georgia
229
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Porec (CRO)

Poreé 2010
XN Indoor  March 16°4721"
European  (Croatia,
Championships

15-20 Mar 2010

XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Compound Men Team

Final Round

\

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
0/ 1761 FRA France
0A Deloche Pierre Julien
0B Genet Dominique
oc Doussot Christophe France
-Bye- 231
France
0/ 1731 RUS Russia 229 233
0A Khaludorov Danzan
0B Khlyschenko Anton i
0C  Volkov Maxim Slovenia
0/ 1741 SLO Slovenia 230 229
0A Tursic Slavko
0B Sitar Dejan
oc Rebec David France
0/ 1749 ESP  Spain 229 235
0A Canalejas Victor
oB Catalan Jose Ignacio 3
oc Cornelis Juan Carlos Spain
0/ 1691 FIN Finland 227 225
0A Jarvenpaa Marko
oB Rytky Lauri
oc Siivonen Reima Denmark
Bye- 232
Denmark
0/ 1756 DEN Denmark 231
0A Laursen Patrick
oB Damsbo Martin GOLD
oc Friese Nicklas France
0/ 1760 ITA Italy
0A Pagni Sergio
0B Boccali Herian
oc Carminio Antonio Italy
-Bye- 235
Italy
0/ 1711 CRO Croatia 228 233
0A Bodlaj Domagoj
oB Klofutar Kamenko
oc Gregec Dario Sweden
0/ 1747 SWE Sweden 233 230
0A Gidenskold Carl-Henrik
oB Carlsson Magnus
oc Johansson Hakan Italy
0/ 1745 SUI  Switzerland 230 T.27.30 230
0A Hofer Patrizio
0B Marbacher Kevin i SILVER
0C  BurriKevin Switzerland Italy
0/ 1723 AUT Austria 230 T.27,29 227
0A Bernhuber Gerald
0B Moser Daniel
oc Kobath Bruno Netherlands
227
-Bvye-
y Denmark
236 BRONZE
Netherlands Denmark
0/ 1760 NED Netherlands 232
0A Elzinga Peter Netherlands
0B Polman Rob 234
oc Remie Marc
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Porec (CRO)

Porei 2010
XN Indoor  March 16°4721"
European  (Croatia,
Championships

15-20 Mar 2010

XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Compound Women Team

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score
0/ 1738 ITA Italy 229
0A Stucchi Amalia
0B Longo Laura
0C  Salvi Eugenia Italy
0/ 1693 FIN Finland 226 226
0A Rytky Merja
0B Makkonen Susanna GOLD
oc Jarvenpaa Erja Croatia
0/ 1708 CRO Croatia 227
0A Buden Ivana
0B Zorman Tanja i
oc Koller Fundelic Lana Croatia
0/ 1729 RUS Russia 225 227
0A Balzhanova Viktoria
0B Loginova Albina SILVER
oc Avdeeva Natalia Italy
Finland
224 BRONZE
Russia
Russia
229
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XN Indoor
European
Championships

Porec (CRO)

Poreé 2010
March 164721
Croatia,

15-20 Mar 2010

XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Recurve Junior Men Team

Final Round

\

RESULT BRACKETS

ianséo (D)

DANAGE of Scandinavia ) ...

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems

RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
0/ 1746 NED Netherlands
0A Van Der Ven Rick
0B Van Den Oever Rick
0C  Freriks Tim Netherlands
-Bye- 233
Netherlands
0/ 1662 ROU Romania 223 230
0A Popescu Alexandru lonut
oB Marcu Razvan .
0C  Chelaru Radu Czech Republic
0/ 1705 CZE Czech Republic 229 230
0A Pertlik Filip
0B Hajduk Frantisek
0C  Rada Petr Netherlands
o/ 1733 ITA  ltaly 230 232
0A Mancione Luca
0B Giori Lorenzo
oc Melotto Luca Italy
0/ 1638 BUL Bulgaria 218 231
0A Angelov Svilen
0B Todorov Teodor
oc Tsenov Yulian ItaIy
0/ 1623 CRO Croatia 217 224
0A Orlic Vedran
0B Bacac Adriano .
oc Damis Antonio Ukraine
0/ 1736 UKR Ukraine 233 228
0A Marchenko Yevhen
0B Skachok Oleksander GOLD
oc Zhydetskyy Cezariy Netherlands
0/ 1739 TUR  Turkey
0A Cinar Sermet
0B Corba Yusuf
oc Eskici Osman Turkey
-Bye- 232
Turkey
0/ 1653 SLO Slovenia 219 226
0A Strajhar Klemen
oB Rijavec Jan
oc Kus Anze Poland
0/ 1726 POL Poland 232 229
0A Jaworski Maciej
oB Zarzecki Pawel
oc Malicki Dawid Russia
0/ 1726 GER Germany 227 228
0A Mayr Camilo
0B Skoeries Eric S”-VER
0C  Wachsmuth Markus Germany Russia
0/ 1656 AUT Austria 217 225
0A Gunz Daniel
oB Emathinger Rainer
oc Sommer Max Russia
230
-Bvye-
y Italy
_ 226 BRONZE
Russia Italy
0/ 1740 RUS Russia 233 226
0A Tsybzhitov Bolot TurKEy
0B Tsybekdorzhiev Bair 225
oc Garmaev Yuryi
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

v Recurve Junior Women Team
XN Indoor Tmﬁ% 21"

Carorean '™ 15-20 Mar 2010 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
0/ 1730 RUS Russia 174
0A Segina Tatiana
0B Tsyrempilova Sayana .
oc Stepanova Inna Russia
-Bye- 231
Russia
0/ 1669 GER Germany 224 219
0A Viehmeier Isabel
0B Ernst Christine
0C  Knaak Antonia Turkey
0/ 1676 TUR  Turkey 227 224
0A Unsal Begunhan Elif
oB Unal Zeynep Isilsu GOLD
oc Cakiroglu Neslihan Ukraine
0/ 1695 POL Poland 220

0A Lesniak Natalia
oB Wyczechowska Paula

oc Wojnicka Aleksandra Poland
o/ 1509 ITA Italy 205 209
0A Filippi Gloria
0B Violi Sara
oc Rolle Stefania Ukraine
-Bye- 225
SILVER
Ukraine Russia
0/ 1705 UKR Ukraine 219
0A Golianova Svitlana
oB Sichenikova Lidiia
oc Kuryliak Maria
Turkey
221 T.26 BRONZE
Poland
Poland
221 T.29
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Compound Junior Men Team

Poreé 2010
XN Indoor  March 16°f121"

Carorean '™ 15-20 Mar 2010 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
0/ 1742 DEN Denmark
0A Knudsen Mads
0B Krogshede Mads Juul
0C  Frantzen Claus Denmark
-Bye- 230
Denmark
0/ 1669 CRO Croatia 224 221
0A Vavro Mario
0B Suvak Andelo i
ocC Buden Domagoj Spain
0/ 1726 ESP  Spain 229 228
0A Valverde Francisco Javier
0B Aguado Luis Miguel GOLD
oc Rosado Alindado Alejandro Russia
0/ 1730 ITA  ltaly
0A Russo Antonio
0B Fanti Luca
oc Mucci Francesco Italy
-Bye- 224
Russia
-Bye- 228
SILVER
Russia Denmark
0/ 1738 RUS Russia 232
0A Kozhin Dmitry
oB Segin Denis
oc Rinchino Chingese
Spain
232 BRONZE
Spain
Italy
225
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Compound Junior Women Team

Poreé 2010
XN Indoor  March 16°f121"

Carorean '™ 15-20 Mar 2010 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NONOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
0/ 1718 UKR Ukraine
0A Shklyar Ksenia
0B Dyakova Viktoriya )
oc Moskalenko Yuliya Ukraine
-Bye- 223
Ukraine
0/ 1577 CRO Croatia 212 229
0A Kolarek Matea
0B Brlek Tamara
oc  Orlic Maja Italy
0/ 1703 ITA Italy 225 222
0A Anastasio Anastasia
0B Frasson Sara GOLD
oc Cavalleri Giulia Russia
0/ 1714 RUS Russia
0A Tontoeva Diana
oB Cherkashneva Svetlana .
oc Korobeynikova Ekaterina Russia
-Bye- 231
Russia
-Bye- 233
SILVER
Denmark Ukraine
0/ 1718 DEN Denmark 227
0A Sonnichsen Sarah Holst
0B Frandsen Ida
oc Sigil Michalina Josephine
Italy
228 BRONZE
Italy
Denmark
225
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XN Indoor
European

Porec (CRO)

Poreé 2010
March 16°4721"

Eurovean we'™Y  15-20 Mar 2010

XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 UKR - Ukraine IVASHKO Markiyan 589 1753
RUBAN Viktor 585
KHAVTURA Valentin 579

2 ITA- ltaly FRANGILLI Michele 586 1747
MANDIA Massimiliano 583
GALIAZZO Marco 578

3 GER - Germany ROHRBERG Sebastian 592 1742
TUCHSCHERER Dirk 578
SEIBOLD Juergen 572

4 FRA - France VALLADONT Jean-Charles 581 1727
TAVERNIER Olivier 574
PIGEAUD Damien 572

5 FIN - Finland VIRTANEN Aki 582 1718
LINDROOS Tero 574
VAAJAMAKI Vesa 562

6 BUL - Bulgaria HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 575 1712
HRISTOV Hristo 571
BONEYV Boyan 566

7 RUS - Russia TSYREMPILOV Beligto 582 1698
BORODIN Alexey 575
RIGZYNOV Bair 541

8 POL - Poland DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 580 1691
STANKO Bartolomiej 558
PRZEPIORA Tomasz 553
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

v Recurve Women Team
XN Indoor Tmﬁ% 21"

Carorean '™ 15-20 Mar 2010 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 UKR - Ukraine MYLCHENKO Nina 577 1726
KOVAL Victoriya 575
DOROKHOVA Tetyana 574

2 ITA- ltaly VALEEVA Natalia 587 1721
LIONETTI Pia Carmen 572
TONETTA Elena 562

3 RUS - Russia ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 586 1719
PEROVA Ksenia 577
KUTUZOVA Anastasia 556

4 GER - Germany WINTER Karina 571 1710
POSSNER Susanne 570
UNRUH Lisa 569

5 POL - Poland MARSZALKOWSKA Ewelina 574 1700
LIPIARSKA Karina 567
RZASA Joanna 559

6 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 572 1695
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 570
DIASAMIDZE Asmat 553

7 FRA - France SCHUH Berengere 581 1685
BEZAULT Celine 557
TABARD Anne-Sophie 547
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

v Compound Men Team
XN Indoor Z‘{’;pr:i%?' 21"

carevear w™? 15-20 Mar 2010 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FRA - France DELOCHE Pierre Julien 591 1761
GENET Dominique 589
DOUSSOT Christophe 581
2 ITA- ltaly PAGNI Sergio 589 1760 T. 140;40 CT
BOCCALI Herian 586
CARMINIO Antonio 585
2 NED - Netherlands ELZINGA Peter 591 1760 T. 140;40 CT
POLMAN Rob 590
REMIE Marc 579
4 DEN - Denmark LAURSEN Patrick 592 1756
DAMSBO Martin 590
FRIESE Nicklas 574
5 ESP - Spain CANALEJAS Victor 589 1749
CATALAN Jose Ignacio 582
CORNELIS Juan Carlos 578
6 SWE - Sweden GIDENSKOLD Carl-Henrik 587 1747
CARLSSON Magnus 584
JOHANSSON Hakan 576
7 SUI - Switzerland HOFER Patrizio 589 1745
MARBACHER Kevin 582
BURRI Kevin 574
8 SLO - Slovenia TURSIC Slavko 590 1741
SITAR Dejan 588
REBEC David 563
9 RUS - Russia KHALUDOROYV Danzan 586 1731
KHLYSCHENKO Anton 578
VOLKOV Maxim 567
10 AUT - Austria BERNHUBER Gerald 582 1723
MOSER Daniel 573
KOBATH Bruno 568
11 CRO - Croatia BODLAJ Domagoj 578 1711
KLOFUTAR Kamenko 569
GREGEC Dario 564
12 FIN - Finland JARVENPAA Marko 584 1691
RYTKY Lauri 562
SIIVONEN Reima 545
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

v Compound Women Team
XN Indoor ;?;iiia!’b"?' 21"

Carorean '™ 15-20 Mar 2010 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ITA-ltaly STUCCHI Amalia 581 1738
LONGO Laura 579
SALVI Eugenia 578
2 RUS - Russia BALZHANOVA Viktoria 586 1729
LOGINOVA Albina 586
AVDEEVA Natalia 557
3 CRO - Croatia BUDEN Ivana 573 1708
ZORMAN Tanja 568
KOLLER FUNDELIC Lana 567
4 FIN - Finland RYTKY Merja 568 1693
MAKKONEN Susanna 568
JARVENPAA Erja 557
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Poreé 2010

Porec (CRO)

XN Indoor  March 16°f121"

European  (roatia, 15-20 Mar 2010

Championships

XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

Recurve Junior Men Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 NED - Netherlands VAN DER VEN Rick 589 1746
VAN DEN OEVER Rick 580
FRERIKS Tim 577
2 RUS - Russia TSYBZHITOV Bolot 585 1740
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 582
GARMAEV Yuryi 573
3 TUR - Turkey CINAR Sermet 583 1739
CORBA Yusuf 579
ESKICI Osman 577
4 UKR - Ukraine MARCHENKO Yevhen 592 1736
SKACHOK Oleksander 577
ZHYDETSKYY Cezariy 567
5 ITA - ltaly MANCIONE Luca 580 1733
GIORI Lorenzo 578
MELOTTO Luca 575
6 POL - Poland JAWORSKI Maciej 579 1726 T.112;62
ZARZECKI Pawel 574
MALICKI Dawid 573
7 GER - Germany MAYR Camilo 582 1726 T. 110;66
SKOERIES Eric 574
WACHSMUTH Markus 570
8 CZE - Czech Republic PERTLIK Filip 580 1705
HAJDUK Frantisek 564
RADA Petr 561
9 ROU - Romania POPESCU Alexandru lonut 562 1662
MARCU Razvan 553
CHELARU Radu 547
10 AUT - Austria GUNZ Daniel 563 1656
EMATHINGER Rainer 551
SOMMER Max 542
11 SLO - Slovenia STRAJHAR Klemen 577 1653
RIJAVEC Jan 568
KUS Anze 508
12 BUL - Bulgaria ANGELOV Svilen 552 1638
TODOROV Teodor 549
TSENOV Yulian 537
13 CRO - Croatia ORLIC Vedran 552 1623
BACAC Adriano 538
DAMIS Antonio 533
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

v Recurve Junior Women Team
XN Indoor Tmﬁ% 21"

carevear w™? 15-20 Mar 2010 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 RUS - Russia SEGINA Tatiana 590 1730
TSYREMPILOVA Sayana 579
STEPANOVA Inna 561

2 UKR - Ukraine GOLIANOVA Svitlana 588 1705
SICHENIKOVA Lidiia 561
KURYLIAK Maria 556

3 POL - Poland LESNIAK Natalia 566 1695
WYCZECHOWSKA Paula 565
WOJNICKA Aleksandra 564

4 TUR - Turkey UNSAL Begunhan Elif 573 1676
UNAL Zeynep Isilsu 567
CAKIROGLU Neslihan 536

5 GER - Germany VIEHMEIER Isabel 565 1669
ERNST Christine 553
KNAAK Antonia 551

6 ITA - ltaly FILIPPI Gloria 579 1509
VIOLI Sara 554
ROLLE Stefania 376
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

v Compound Junior Men Team
XN Indoor ;?;iiia!’b"?' 21"

carevear w™? 15-20 Mar 2010 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 DEN - Denmark KNUDSEN Mads 585 1742
KROGSHEDE Mads Juul 583
FRANTZEN Claus 574
2 RUS - Russia KOZHIN Dmitry 588 1738
SEGIN Denis 580
RINCHINO Chingese 570
3 ITA - ltaly RUSSO Antonio 581 1730
FANTI Luca 577
MUCCI Francesco 572
4 ESP - Spain VALVERDE Francisco Javier 584 1726
AGUADO Luis Miguel 575
ROSADO ALINDADO Alejandro 567
5 CRO - Croatia VAVRO Mario 563 1669
SUVAK Andelo 554
BUDEN Domagoj 552
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Porec (CRO) XIl World Archery European Indoor Championships

v Compound Junior Women Team
XN Indoor Tmﬁ% 21"

carevear w™? 15-20 Mar 2010 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 DEN - Denmark SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 577 1718 T. 98;82 CT
FRANDSEN Ida 572
SIGIL Michalina Josephine 569
1 UKR - Ukraine SHKLYAR Ksenia 574 1718 T.98;82 CT
DYAKOVA Viktoriya 574
MOSKALENKO Yuliya 570
3 RUS - Russia TONTOEVA Diana 577 1714
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 571
KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina 566
4 ITA - ltaly ANASTASIO Anastasia 578 1703
FRASSON Sara 565
CAVALLERI Giulia 560
5 CRO - Croatia KOLAREK Matea 561 1577
BRLEK Tamara 542
ORLIC Maja 474
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